Приказы о зачислении детей в МБДОУ детский сад №17 «Ягодка» 2023 г

Октябрь 2023г.

	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Номер направления
	Количество зачисленных детей 
	Дата зачисления

	Приказ № 9 д/в  от  09.10.2023г
	Средняя группа 
	1839622
0839622
	2
	09.10.2023
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